
Stakeholder Meeting 4, Phasee II Attendees

Last Name First Name Agency / Affiliation E-mail

Appleton Zac
US Environmental 
Protection Agency

appleton.zac@epa.gov

Barner Hank
Black Point 
Improvement Club

hankbarner@aol.com

Barr Chris
USFWS - San 
Francisco Bay 
National WR

Chris_Barry@fws.gov

Bartee Tom
Bill Dodd, 
Assemblymember, 
4th District

tom.bartee@asm.ca.gov

Beauduy Derek
San Francisco Bay 
Regional Water 
Control Board

derek.beauduy@waterboards.ca.gov

Biggar Julia CT julia.biggar@dot.ca.gov
Blizard Robert CT D4 robert.blizard@dot.ca.gov
Boyer Rebecca CT D4 rebecca.boyer@dot.ca.gov
Eklund Pat City of Novato pateklund@comcast.net
Endrawos Nicolas CT D4 nicolas.endrawos@dot.ca.gov
Fahey Dick CT D4 dick.fahey@dot.ca.gov
Gorin Susan County of Sonoma susan.gorin@sonoma-county.org

Guerrero Robert
Solano 
Transportation 
Authority

rguerrero@sta-snci.com

Johnston Robert UCD, Retired rajohnston@ucdavis.edu

Krevet Bernhard
Friends of the Napa 
River

bernhard.krevet@gmail.com

La Clair Joseph

San Francisco Bay 
Conservation and 
Development 
Commission

joel@bcdc.ca.gov

McKenzie John CT john.mckenzie@dot.ca.gov

Meckel Linda 
Sonoma-Marin Area 
Rail Transit District

LMeckel@sonomamarintrain.org

Moore Steven SWRCB Steven.Moore@waterboards.ca.gov

Nguyen Nicholas
Transportation 
Authority of Marin

nnguyen@tam.ca.gov

Oloughlin Alisha
Marin County Bicycle 
Coalition

alisha@marinbike.org

Posternak Lisa Sonoma County lisa.posternak@sonoma-county.org
Rowley Brian CT D4 Brian.Rowley@dot.ca.gov

Sasaki Tito
North Bay 
Agricultural Alliance

tito@att.net

Schmidt Steve ILS Engineering sshmidt@ilscels.com

Schmitz Danielle
Napa County 
Transportation 
Planning Agency

dschmitz@nctpa.net

Scoralle Toni CT D4 toni_scoralle@dot.ca.gov
Shilling Fraser UC Davis fmshilling@ucdavis.edu

Siu Jennifer
US Environmental 
Protection Agency

siu.jennifer@epa.gov

Smith Arthur ILS Associates asmith@ilscels.com

Smith Suzanne
Sonoma County 
Transportation 
Authority (SCTA)

suzsmith@sctainfo.org
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Smith Gary Vallejo Veterans s9m817grun@sbcglobal.net
Swedberg Brian Port Sonoma brian@bergholdings.com
Tang Kang CT kang.tang@dot.ca.gov

Thompson Laura 
Association of Bay 
Area Governments / 
Bay Trail

laurat@abag.ca.gov  

Toms Christina
Regional Water 
Quality Control Board

christina.toms@waterboards.ca.gov

Vandever Justin AECOM justin.vandever@aecom.com
Villafranca Joy AECOM joy.villafranca@aecom.com
Von Rosenberg Susanne GAIA susanne@gaiainc.com
Walter Richard ICFI Rich.Walter@icfi.com

Weiss Karen
California 
Department of Fish 
and Game

KWEISS@dfg.ca.gov

Whan Eric City of Napa ewhan@cityofnapa.org

Williams Laurie
Marin County Public 
Works

LWilliams@marincounty.org
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